
001-575500 

i • 

001-581496 
001-126012 

001-091022 

Denomination Denominoci6n D�nominotion Item 

FOOD PROCESSOR 

PROCESAOORA CON DISCOS PA7 PRO 

COUPE LEGUMES AVEC DISOUES Dcle/F echa/Oote:08/ 12/2025 

DISCOS OPCIONAIS 

C6DICO DESCRl�M DO PROOUTO MODELO 

001-096040 DISCO FATlADOR-1mm E1 

�""''""'" 

001-042854 
001-092053 

001-67178.9 001-393657 

�e, 
I,

' 001-126012 

� 
, 1/ 

.-, // 
001-485578 

(/,--� _r---
001-699203 \\\_ (----------� 

001-030880 

001-640948 DISCO FATIADOR-2mm E2 
001-096059 DISCO FATIADOR-Jmm E3 
001-096067 DISCO FATIADOR-5mm ES 
001 - 676454 DISCO FATIADOR-Bmm ES 
001-096075 DISCO FATIADOR-10mm EIO 
001-676470 DISCO FATIADOR-14mm E14 
001-3.31244 DISCO FATIADOR ONOULADO-Jmm W.3 
001-096091 DISCO RALAOOR FlNO V 
001-096105 DISCO RALADOR-3mm 23 
001-096121 DISCO RALADOR-Smm ZS 001-031879 

001-091529 

001-69B0B5 

001-190594 

001-686263 

001-691712 

001-700568 

001-25434.7,.,{!I 

001-450065 ,.,{y) 

001-328324 ...c:IJ 

� 
001-311405 ,/4 

1-108235 

001-001007 

001-030848 
001-575585 
001-124427 
001-030B4B 

001-599069 

001-665444 

001-092177 

001-099015 

001-184500 ------,,\\ ')fi' � .,i\ 001-700879
� 

t:::.-�\ Q)� 

-·-- \-........ ,, 
001-699203 >-

r I 001-18419.5 

001-318000 
001-497606 
001-248924 

001-69435.0 

001-32433.7 

001-096130 DISCO DESFIADOR-Bmm ZB 
001-631752 DISCO JUUENNE-1.Sxl,Smm Hl,5 
001-094340 DISCO JULIENNE-3x3mm HJ 
001-125520 DISCO JUUENNE-7x7mm H7 
001-700154 DISCO JULIENNE-10xl0mm H10 
001-702102 GRADE CUBO-BxBmm GC8 PRO 
001-102110 GRADE CUB0-10x10mm GC10 PRO 
001-702129 GRADE CUB0-14x14mm GC14 PRO 
001-702137 GRADE CUB0-20x20mm GC20 PRO 

001-227803 
001-702030 

001-457469 

001-027308 

001-190594 

001-249122 

P2-=---, 
Pl=--::,,......z 

T
T
5
1

=-�­

T8�, -;,,,,_ __ y 

-->-,_ ' ._.x ' 
L ___________________ _J 

001-575275 

i 

� 

� 
001-143529 

001-295388 
001-134805 

001 -695692 001 -665444 

001-564869 

001-575534 

001-590460 001-575500 

http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-126012?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091022?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-042854?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092053?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-126012?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-485578?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-030880?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-031879?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091529?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-190594?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-450065?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-328324?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-311405?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-001007?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-030848?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-124427?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092177?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-099015?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-184500?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-318000?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-248924?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-227803?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-027308?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-190594?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-249122?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-143529?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-295388?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-134805?pt-manual=SKY-PA7 PRO_pm.pdf


Cód. Descrição UM
001-
184500 CONTACTOR 110V 50/60HZ - PA-7 / PAIE By the each

001-
091898 LOCK PIN FOR PAIE/PA-7L SHAFT By the each

001-
190594 SCREW M8X16 DIN 933 ZB By the each

001-
027308 WASHER L.A8,4 ZB By the each

001-
095389 PLASTIC EXPELLER DISC - PA-7 / PAIE By the each

001-
042030 BRACER T-18R-SMALL By the each

001-
091022 CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR By the each

001-
124699 CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I) By the each

001-
318000 NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX By the each

001-
178454 SCREW M6X12 DIN 916 FOSF. By the each

001-
143529 WASHER L 3/16 By the each

001-
002100 CLAMP K22 (T-50R) By the each

001-
030880 SCREW NUT M3 DIN 934 ZB By the each

001-
042854 TERM. PRE-ISOL.AN-2435 By the each

001-
184195 PFS M6x16 DIN 7985 INOX By the each

001-
295388 RUBBER COVER By the each

001-
328324 INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL By the each

001-
091529 HINGE PIN FOR LID By the each

001-
108235 BACK LID FITTING PIN By the each

001-
227803 MOVED PULLEY - RQ-150 / PA-7 By the each

001-
248924 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M4X16 DIN 912 INOX By the each

001-
311405 EARTH-WIRE LABEL By the each

001-
092177 RING 47X1,75 DIN 472 - DB-25 By the each

001-
126012 SCREW M4X15 DIN 912 INOX By the each

001-
324337

SCREW M4X8 DIN 7985 STAINLESS STEEL By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
099015 BALL BEARING 6204 DDU PA-7 By the each

001-
123528 SCREW M6X8 DIN 913 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
406937 SWITCH IEC 60715 By the each

001-
450065 ETIQ.SIMBOLOGIA EQUIPOTENCIAL By the each

001-
497177 ACTIVATOR 1 CHANNEL - CSE By the each

001-
393657 PCA M4 DIN 985 ZB

001-
485578 ON / OFF SWITCH By the each

001-
517399 PFS M4x16 DIN 933 INOX By the each

001-
542350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each

001-
542377 SKYFOOD STICKER 68MM By the each

001-
457469 BELT V 3L-170 - PA-7 By the each

001-
575275 INJECTED BASE PA-7 By the each

001-
591378 MOTOR 0,5HP - PA-7 By the each

001-
585904 COUPLING RELAY 127VAC PA-7 By the each

001-
609331 PRESS. CB. PG09 BLACK (CLCP09B) By the each

001-
590460 HANDLE SUPPORT ASSY - PA-7 By the each

001-
588431 GUIDE PIN 4X45 DIN 7 M6 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
581496 ACTUATOR DRIVE - ACTUATOR SUPPORT By the each

001-
575585 SUPORTE DO SENSOR(575585) By the each

001-
575577 ARTICULATOR LOCK ( 575577) By the each

001-
575569 ARM ARTICULATOR AXIS By the each

001-
575550 SMALL PUSHER By the each

001-
575534 BRACO EMPURRADOR(575534) By the each

001-
575526 6 PFS B.4, 5X20 FLANGE ADD INOX By the each

001-
575518 PUSHER By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
575500 COMPLETE PUSHER PA-7 By the each

001-
575488 ARM HANDLE SUPPORT By the each

001-
564869 PE DE BORRACHA(564869) By the each

001-
589306 PFS M8x16 DIN 912 FOSF. By the each

001-
473979 WASHER STAINLESS STEEL B4 DIN 127 By the each

001-
497606 SENSOR 1 CHANNEL 500MM EXCON By the each

001-
599069 RETAINER 598- BRG DI30XDE47XL10 PA-7 By the each

001-
591491 ACTUATOR SPRING PA7 By the each

001-
575496 ACTUATOR SUPPORT (575496) By the each

001-
671789 CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 2X0,25-4MM2 By the each

001-
665460 CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 5x0,25-4mm2 (221 By the each

001-
696030 CS TAMPA(696030) By the each

001-
698784 CAMARA DOS DISCOS(698784) By the each

001-
665444 CENTRAL AXLE WITH PIN(665444 ) By the each

001-
686263 SUPORTE DO MOTOR (CINZA)(686263) By the each

001-
691712 POLIA MOTORA(691712) By the each

001-
700884 CS GABINETE CE(700884) By the each

001-
702374 CS TRAVA DA TAMPA By the each

001-
579165 DOOR KNOB - SFL-282HD By the each

001-
699203 CHICOTE ELETRICO COMPL.PA7 PRO(699203 By the each

001-
700879 BASE P/CONTATORA 190MM C/FUROS By the each

001-
695692 SENSOR + ACTUATOR SET (695692) By the each

001-
693134 PRATO EXPELIDOR(693134) (MOLDE 111970 By the each


